
155

157

208

209

Candy Colored Wonderland: Six

327

333

340

341

517

Blue Violet  
Medium Dark 

Cornflower Blue 
Very Light 

Lavender 
Very Dark 

Lavender Dark 

Blue Gray Light 

Violet Dark 

Blue Violet 
Very Dark 

Blue Violet 
Medium 

Blue Violet Light 

Violet Light

519
Wedgewood 

Dark

550
Violet Very Dark

553
Violet

603
Cranberry

791 
Cornflower Blue

Very Dark 

792 
Cornflower Blue 

Dark 

796 AB 
Royal Blue Dark

797 
Royal Blue

798 
Delft Blue Dark 

799
Delf Blue
Medium

807 
Peacock Blue

 

809 
Delf Blue

813

820

825

826

827

917

939

959

963 

964 AB

Blue Light 

Royal  Blue 
Very Dark 

Blue Dark 

Blue Medium

Blue Very Light  

Plum Medium 

Navy Blue 
Very Dark

Sea Green 
Medium

Dusty Rose Ultra 
Very Light 

Sea Green Light 

967 AB
Apricot Very  

Light

995 AB
Electric Blue 

Dark

996
Electric Blue 

Medium

3607
Plum Light

3608 
Plum Very Light

3609 
Plum Ultra Light

3746 
Blue Violet 

Dark

3760 
Wedgewood 

Medium

3761 
Sky Blue Light 

3765 
Peacock Blue 

Very Dark 

3766 AB 
Peacock Blue 

Light 

3806 
Cyclamen Pink  

Light  

3837

3838

3839

3842

3844

Lavender 
Ultra Dark 

Lavender Blue 
Dark

Lavender Blue 
Medium

Wedgewood 
Very Dark

Turquoise Bright   
Dark Lavender 

Medium

Bella Sephina 
Symbol Labels

50 x 50
50 Colors

5 AB’s 
www.bellasephina.com

210 

3846
Turquoise Bright 

Light 


